NK 140-5123

	The applicant was married to on
	11/28/36, at Richmond Hill, N.Y. It appears that the employed
	marriage may have been annulled. present whereabouts are unknown.
	By reairtel of 1/5/67, the NYO advised that applicant was employed by the National Urban League, NYC, from November,
o7C	1000 to Astabam 1034 and that her Subgrition was
	Montclair, N.J. It is noted that
	is of the
	National Urban League.
	On 1/9/67. Montclair,
	that she is the niece of s presently visiting friends
	in the vicinity of New Orleans. La. She stated that he can be reached by calling area code She advised that this is a private residence but she does not know name of the people whom her uncle is visiting.
	New Orleans interview and surep.

1/2/67

1/13/67

AIRTEL

TO: SAC, BALTIMORE

FTOM: SAC, WFO (140-24377) P

PAULI MURRAY, aka
A. Pauli Murray,
Anna Pauline Murray
Agnes Pauline Murray,
Mrs. Anna Pauline Wynn
Applicant, Federal Administrative
and Management Examination,
Civil Service Commission,
Washington, D.C.
SGE
BUDED: 1/4/67

ReBulet to NY dated 12/14/66.

For the information of the Baltimore Office, the applicant was born on 11/21/10, at Baltimore, Maryland. She has been employed as an attorney and author and maintains an apartment at 245 E. 11th Street, New York, N. Y.

The basis in this investigation are admissions made by the applicant to membership in the Lovestonite Group in NYC, during 1936 through 1938, her employment by Open Road from November, 1930 to March 1931, and her employment by the Spanish Refugee Campaign from August to November, 1939.

140-33958-

2 - Baltimore REGISTERED

1 - Bureau

1 - WFO

RLH: drab

(4)

والمسطولة

神経 乙四 第一

Direction 1

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 5-20-98 BY SP4 BIADOW
TO 399903

WFO 140-24377

	SA			cas	sed a cl	neck to be	
made o	of the file	es of the				lon	b7C
1/9/6/	•					——————————————————————————————————————	b2
	Positive	informati	on was	reported	lly rece	ved from	
ONI.							

The Baltimore Office is requested to check records of the Defense Central Index of Investigations (DCII), Fort Holabird, Maryland, in an attempt to locate CNI information re applicant.

J-WFO 1/18/67 REGISTERED MAIL

AIRTEL.

51

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED BJA DFWL £399903

TO:

SAC, WASHINGTON FIELD (140-24377)

FROM:

SAC, BAITIMORE (140-13800) (RUC)

SUBJECT:

PAULI MURRAY, aka CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

SOE

BUDED: 1/4/67

Re WFO airtel to Baltimore, 1/13/67.

The Defense Central Index of Investigations (DCII), Fort Holabird, Md., comprising indices to Army, Navy and Air Force investigative files, was checked through a remementative of that agency on 1/17/67 by IC and reflects that information is contained in the files of the U. S. Naval Investigative Service (NIS) which is possibly identical with the captioned individual.

NIS file T-NONI-RO54AM128

WFO, at Headquarters, NIS, Arlington, Virginia, review file and report pertinent identifiable information. Include above DCII check in your report.

> 19119 1 37 PH " 140-33958-

2- WFO (REGISTERED MAIL) 1- Bureau (REGISTERED MAIL) 1- Baltimore JHB: tms (4)

JAN 19 1967

b7C

DEL SEG

BY COURTER SVC... 9.2. JAN 1.8. COMM-FBI

WSJ: 1

case.

This information should not be disseminated to unauthorized persons or agencies. This Bureau makes no recommendation regarding clearance or disapproval of the coot and individual for Federal employment.

AAG, Itaminal (Security Division (under separate cover) - Enc. HWAR 1 (UNCLASSIFIED.)

MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT Classified confidential as enc. so classified

# Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations, CSC

Report of SA dated January 5, 1967, at Newark, New Jersey.
Report of SA dated January 3, 1967, at New Haven, Connecticut.
Report of SA dated January 3, 1967, at Philadelphia, Pennsylvania.
January 3, 1967, at Richmond, Virginia.
Report of SA dated January 11, 1967, at Salt Lake City, Utah.
Report of IC dated December 29, 1965; at St. Louis, Missouri.
January 5, 1967, at San Francisco, California.
Memorandum dated January 10, 1967, at New York, New York.
Memorandum dated January 6, 1967, at Charlotte, North Carolina.
Memorandum dated January 3, 1967, at New Haven, Connecticut.
Nemorandum dated January 3, 1967, at Richmond, Virginia.

1/25/67

Airtel

To: SAC, New York (140-16717)

From: Director, FBI (140-33958)

PAULI MURRAY

CSC SGE

In applicant's 1965 nassnort application she requested that her brother, Brooklyn, New York, be notified in event of death or accident.

b7C

New York conduct appropriate agency checks on applicant's brother.

PEREIN IS UNDER THE BOATE 5-20-98 BY SPY BSADOW

REC 18

140-33958-25

NO FEB 28 1967

. Room \_\_\_\_

MAIL BOOM THE

MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT

Airtel

To: SAC, Washington Field (140-24377)

From: Director, FBI (140-33958)

PAULI MURRAY

CSC

b7C

Murray in her Application for Federal Employment in the Appendix attached thereto lists several books and articles she has had published. Washington Field, at the Library of Congress, should review appropriate records and report any pertinent information relating to these books and articles in a supplemental report.

Also conduct appropriate agency checks on applicant's sister,

N.W., Washington, D. C.

Handle promptly.

MAILED 25 JAN 25 1967 COMM-FBI REC18 140-33958-26

NO FED OF SSE!

Honoch

shr
ck

sper
Honorn

nrud

It
le
sen
Ilvan
rei
tter
s. Room
mes
dy

MAR

# \$ 1967

TELETYPE UNIT

HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED DATE 5-20-48 BY SP4BJADED II 399903

REPORTING OFFICE

NEW YORK

# FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

DATE

INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD

OFFICE OF ORIGIN

BUREAU

NEW YORK	BUREAU	2/1/67	1/10 -	1/31/67	
PAULI MURRAY of A. Pauli Murro Anna Pauline I Agnes Pauline	ay, Murray, Murrav.	CHARACTER OF		b7C	laj
Mrs. Anna Paul Applicant Federal Admini Management Exs Civil Service	line Wynn, istrative and	SGE			
Washington, D. REFERENCE:	. C.				
NYre	ep of SA	RUC -	dated 1/10/67	b7C	
CC TOS Lito Bus Cope REQ. REC'D ST	HER DAT	INFORMATION CONT EIN IS UNCLASSIFI E 5 2098 BX S 399903			
Case has been: Pending over one year  APPROVED  COPIES MADE:	Yes No; Pending SPECIAL AGENT IN CHARGE		months Yes N  DO NOT WRITE IN SPACE		RECIE
1 - New York	) (140-33958) 1 <b>40-167</b> 17) \Ced		12 FEB 2 196	E	<del>EX-10</del> 2
Dissemination Record of Agency  Agency  Request Recd.  Date Fwd.  How Fwd.  By  Why flor	- XC. TIN	Notations	EMPU. S	汉美.'0	
62MAR 9 1967	co	- A* - VER PAGE			

FD-204 (Rev. 3-3-59)

# UND STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUNICE FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy to:		b7C			
Report of: Date:	2/1/67		Office: Ne	ew York, New York	:
Field Office File #:	140-16717		Bureau File #:	140-33958	
Title:	PAULI MURRAY Applicant Federal Administrative Management Examination Civil Service Commiss: Washington, D.C.	n			
Synopsis:	SECURITY OF GOVERNMEN	r empi	OYEES		
Applicant verified:	Education at Columbia ts verified. Co-workers 's former residences in Record of applicant's divorce located No.	rs rec n New s marr	commend the York City Piage set	ne applicant. not out. No	) 7(

- RUC -

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 5-20-18 BY SP4BJA DFW

### RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

### Education

Columbia University 116th Street and Broadway New York, New York

On January 11, 1967,

Assistant to the Registrar, advised that PAULI MURRAY, also known as ANNA PAULINE MURRAY, attended Columbia University Graduate Faculties, from September, 1933 until she withdrew on March 2, 1933. She also attended the Law School at Columbia University, from September, 1959 until she withdrew on December 3, 1959. The records show her home address as 388 Chauncey Street, Brooklyn, New York, and she was born on November 21, 1910, in Baltimore, Maryland.

Stated that the applicant was personally unknown to him, but that she was in good standing during her enrollment at Columbia University.

Employment

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton and Garrison 575 Madison Avenue New York, New York

On January 24, 1967,

Rugoff Theatres, 595 Madison Avenue, New York,
New York, advised that she was formerly associated with
the captioned law firm and knew the applicant as a fellow
employee there. She stated that the applicant possessed
tremendous integrity and was emotionally and mentally
stable. She stated that the applicant enjoyed an excellent
reputation and she has no question whatever concerning her
loyalty to the United States.

b7C

b7C

has no knowledge of the applicant's family, but has continued to have periodic contact with the applicant during recent years. She understands that the applicant has been most recently employed as a Consultant to the Equal Opportunity Commission, in Washington, D. C. She highly recommended the applicant for a position of trust and confidence.

Carson Baker 225 Broadway New York, New York

On January 11, 1967, Attorney, 299 Broadway, advised that he was not personally acquainted with the applicant.

On January 13, 1967, Attorney, 408 West 145th Street, New York, New York, advised that he was a close friend of Mr. CARSON BAKER, now deceased. He stated that BAKER, at one time, had his law office at 225 Broadway, and frequently visited the office where he met the applicant. He stated that the applicant impressed him as a very intellectual young woman who did marvelous research work. He advised that the applicant was a graduate of Howard University and was a very well-read person. Stated that he never worked directly with the applicant and is not certain as to the dates that she was associated with Mr. BAKER. He felt, however, that she worked for BAKER for at least one year. He advised that he never had any reason to question the applicant's loyalty to the United States, and recommended her for a position of trust and confidence.

On January 18, 1967, Attorney, 30 Vesey Street, New York, New York, advised that he was formerly associated in the practice of law with Mr. CARSON BAKER, at 225 Broadway, New York. New York. He stated that advised that BAKER is now deceased. advised that BAKER is now deceased. \_\_\_\_stated that the applicant was employed in BAKER's office, from about 1946 to 1950, and he became well-acquainted with her. He stated that the applicant was a very studious and b7C open person, who was very sensitive to the issues of our time. Her employment with Mr. BAKER was in the nature of a law clerk and she did research tasks and handled minor cases for him. stated that he does not know whether the applicant was ever admitted to the Bar. He stated that BAKER's office was located in Room 302, at 25 Broadway, New York, New York.

stated that he has not seen the applicant for several years, buthhas no reason to question her loyalty to the United States, and based upon his past experiences with her, would recommend her for a position of trust and confidence with the United States Government.

Self-Employment 6 Maiden Lane New York, New York

New York, New York, advised that he formerly shared office space with the applicant, from about 1948 to 1956, when they practised is law, at 6 Maiden Lane, New York City. He stated that he worked closely with the applicant and found her to be an honest, competent lawyer. He stated that she was very intelligent and excelled in doing research work. He advised that she was at one time, employed as an Assistant Attorney General by the State of California, and slater served as a professor in the Law School operated by the Ghana Government.

During that time, was also employed in Ghana and he had frequent contacts with the applicant there. She resided in a private residence furnished by the Ghana Government and lived by herself. The applicant frequently expressed to her unhappiness about the lack of free speech in Ghana, and she was concerned regarding the obvious communist influences being exerted upon the country.	b70
absolutely no question regarding the applicant's loyalty to the United States and he would recommend her for a position of trust and confidence. He believes that the applicant was married at one time, but that the marriage has since been annulled.	•
Residences	
35 Mount Morris Park West New York, New York	
On January 13. 1967,  New York, New York, advised that she has been a resident at that address for many years, but could not recall the applicant. She stated that there has been an almost complete turnover of the tenants at that building in recent years and she could suggest no one else who might recall the applicant.	)7C
On January 13, 1967, N. S. Maloff and Company, 3801 Broadway, New York, New York, advised that her firm manages the building at the captioned address; however, she has no records concerning tenants laving at that address prior to 1950. She advised that since most of the tenants in the building are relatively new, she could suggest no one who might know the applicant.	

2013 Fifth Avenue New York, New York

On January 13, 1967,

Hair Stylist, Bill Simmons Beauty Parlor, 2015 Fifth

Avenue, New York, New York, advised that the building located at the captioned address is presently utilized as a cabaret and has been so used for the past five years. He stated that there are no persons residing at the captioned address at the present time nor is he acquainted with the applicant.

Stated that because of the commercial nature of the meighborhood at the present time, he felt it would be impossible to find anyone who might recall the applicant.

It is noted that a previous report in this matter contained information regarding the lorganization known as Harlem Ashram, which in 1944, was located at 2013 Fifth Avenue, New York, New York.

### Miscellaneous

On January 23, 1967,

The Ford Foundation. 444 Madison Avenue, New York, New York, advised SA

granted a Foreign Area Fellowship, effective September 1, 1963, for twelve months. The fellowship was given to the applicant in order to make the comparative study relating to law and public affairs, but the Fellowship was deferred for financial reasons until September 1, 1964. The fellowship was used for studying and writing on the roots of Negro problems in the United States, at Yale University.

On January 25, 1967, representatives of the
Bureau of Criminal Identification and Bureau of Special
Services. New York City Police Department, advised SA
that they could locate no record concerning

On January 11, 1967, IC reviewed the records of the Manhattan Board of Elections for the address 2 West 15th Street, for the years 1934 through 1936. No record could be located for the applicant.

b7C

on January 24, 1967, IC reviewed the records of the Manhattan Marriage License Bureau. These records disclosed that a marriage license was issued to WILLIAM RAY WYNN, 275 West 127th Street, New York City, and ANNA PAULINE MURRAY, 175 West 137th Street, New York City, on November 28, 1930, and that they were married on November 28, 1930. The records show that WILLIAM RAY WYNN was employed as a caretaker and had been born in the United States. This was his first marriage and he was 24 years old at that time. The records show that ANNA PAULINE MURRAY was employed as a switchboard operator and had been=born in Baltimore, Maryland. This was also her first marriage and she was aged 20 at that time.

On January 11, 1967, IC reviewed the records of the Bronx County Clerks Office, and was unable to locate any record of divorce for the applicant.

b7C

On January 12, 1967, IC \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ reviewed the records of the Manhattan County Clerk's Office, and was unable to locate any record of divorce for the employee.

It is noted that the divorce records in Queens County and Kings County, New York City, are not indexed and, therefore, it is impossible to review these records unless the approximate date of divorce is known.

On January 27, 1967, representatives of the Eureau of Special Services and the Eureau of Criminal Identification. New York City Police Department, advised SA that they could locate no record b7C for

1 X-



In Reply, Please Refer to File No.

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

#### FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Title: PAULI MURRAY

Civil Service Commission

SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 5-20-98 BY SP4 BJA DFW

Report of: SA

Date and Place: February 1, 1967

New York, New York

b7C

This is emerged evolution and of the copy.

This is emerged to make of the copy.

The first copies should be made of the copy.

This document continuous natural recommendations of the Fill such as a fine and to your agency; the Fill such as are not to be it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.

27

REPORTING OFFICE

# FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

DATE

OFFICE OF ORIGIN

INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD

	2/3/67   1/19 - 2/	3/6/
TITLE OF CASE	REPORT	TYPED BY
$\mathcal{O}$	SA <sup>-</sup>	b7C dmb
PAULI MURRAY, aka	CHARACTER OF CASE	
A. Pauli Murray		
Civil Service Commission	SGE	
<i>'</i> J		
REFERENCES: WFO report, 1/1 Buairtel, 1/25/	67.	OK Z
	RUC -	J
CC TO: I take Buch Opinion Officer		3 3
REQ. REO'D 8-18 5 2		)
AUG 28 13/0	TON CONTAINED	
ANS.	MATION CONTAINED	<i>i</i>
BY: ABO AE H HEREIN IS	SUNCLASSIFIED 4 BIMDED	
#3999	03	
Case has been: Pending or one year Yes No; Pend	ding prosecution over six months Yes	No
APPROVED SPECIAL AGE IN CHARGE	DO NOT WRITE IN SP	ACES BELOW
COPIES MADE:	140-33958	- 28 EC 16
(6) - Bureau (140-33958)	description becomes assessed	EV 100
1 - WFO (140-24377)	WID FED OO 1067.	EX-102
100d 1 3 22 off	TO FEB 28 1967	
USTILL SEPTIMENT		
		1 1
	Notations	
Dissemination Record of Attached Report		
Agency 200-050 XC WW		
Request Record 1CC AAC		
Request Rector 1Cu AAL		
Agency 200-050 XC-WA Request Record 100 AAC Date Fwd 2/9/1967 3-7-69	A*	

FD-204 (Rev. 3-3-59)

# UN ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUTICE FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Report of: Date: SA

Field Office File #: 140-24377

Title:

PAULI MURRAY

Civil Service Commission

b7C

Office: Washington, D.C.

Bureau File #: 140-33958

Character:

SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Synopsis:

Library of Congress Book Review of employee's book "Proud Shoes" set forth. No record NIS for employee. Satisfactory credit record. No record For employee's sister.

- RUC - RUC

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 5-20-99 BY SPY BJA DEW

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.

W/O 140-24377

### RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

### MISCELLANEOUS

by IC on February 1, 1967, for book reviews and reports on publications and books authored by employee. The following book review was noted for publication "Proud Shoes," written by employee and published by Harper in 1956.	o7C
"In a biography of her grandfather FITZGERALD, PAULI MURRAY presents a small part of the pattern of Negro culture in the U.S., for her grandfather was of Irish-African descent, a northern mulatto, one of the few Negro soldiers in the Union Army and a man who took it upon himself to come South after the Civil War to start schools for his 'newly freed' people in Durham, N.C. As such, this review of his life has importance in the history of desegregation, and the author muses of the many shades of meaning and the attitudes Negroes and Whites both hold and attribute to each other."	
LOC records contain no other pertinent information regarding publications authored by employee.	
caused a search to be made of the files of the Naval Investigative Service Headquarters, and was advised on January 3, 1967, that the files contained no record for employee.	o7C
caused a search to be made of the files of The Credit Bureau, Inc., Washington, D.C., and was advised on February 1, 1967, that a satisfactory credit record was located for sister of employee.	

WFO 140-24377

b7C

On January 31, 1967, IC determined that no record was contained in the Metropolitan Police Department files concerning the employee's sister.

It is to be noted that at all times an indefinite number of unidentified records are out of file and not available for review.

On January 31, 1967, IC searched the files of the U. S. Park Police, and no identifiable record was found concerning the employee's sister.

The files of the House Committee on Un-American
Activities were reviewed on February 1, 1967, by IC
and no record was located for employee's
sister,



In Reply, Please Refer to File No.

# UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

PAULI MURRAY

Civil Service Commission

SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED

Report of:

Date and Place:

February 3, 1967 Washington, D. C.

This is amended copy of Security of Covernment Englighes report and sing & not be removed from This is sounded ency up feet it also minated nate asset, copies should be made of miscopy from

> This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.

Assistant Attorney General Internal Security Division

FEB3 1967

Director, FBI

Attention: Supervisor of Service Section Records Administration Office

PAULI MURRAY Civil Service Commission SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to this Bureau's letter dated January 18, 1967, furnishing a copy of each of the communications covering an investigation conducted concerning the captioned individual. These communications were furnished for information and consideration as to whether the data developed indicated a violation of any Federal law.

Enclosed herewith is a copy of this Bureau's letter of this date to the U. S. Civil Service Commission together with a copy of its enclosure containing further information regarding the captioned matter. This is furnished to supplement the data previously forwarded to the Department in this case.

140-33958

(Upon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes UNCLASSIFIED.)

NO FEB 28 1967

MAILED Z FEB 3 1967 COMM-FBI

MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 5-20-98 BY 5

II 399903

### 140-33958

Date:

FEB9 1967

Supp FF

To:

Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations

Civil Service Commission

From:

John Edgar Hoover, Director

Subject: PAULI MURRAY

Civil Service Commission

SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to prior correspondence from this Bureau concerning captioned individual.

There are transmitted herewith copies each of the following communications containing additional information regarding this matter:

Report of February 3, 1967, at Washington, D. C.

b7C

ALL INFORVATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED DATE 5-20-98 BY SP

	An and the re	other	Govern	nent	age	ency is	1 6 Luc	ting o	additi	onal in	vest	igati	on
abroad o	and the re	sults	thereof	will	be	furnish	ed you	upon	their	receipt	рA	this	Bureau.

Additional action is being Ricen by this Bureau. On completion thereof e furnished the results. you will be furnished the results.

No additional action is being taken in this matter.

This is being furnished to you for your information and should not be

disseminated to unauthorized persons or agencies.

Enc. (2)

(Upon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes  $\mathit{UNCLASSIFIED}$ )

nternal Security Division (under separate cover) - Enc.

MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT

FEB 10 BY COURIER SVC. 10



140-33958

SUPPL FFI

Date:	F	EB	9	19	6

Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations

Civil Service Commission

John Edgar Hoover, Director

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED

HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED BJA/DFA

Subject:

Civil Service Commission SECURITY OF SOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to prior correspondence from this Bureau concerning captioned individual.

copies each of the following There are transmitted herewith communications containing additional information regarding this matter:

> Report of SA INOI, RE MOW YORK,

b7C

Another Government agency is conducting additional investigation abroad and the results thereof will be furnished you upon their receipt by this Bureau.

Additional action is being taken by his Bureau. On completion thereof furnished the results. you will be furnished the results.

No additional action is being taken in this mat

This is being furnished to you for your information an

disseminated to unauthorized persons or agencies.

NO FEB 25 85

Enc. (2)

Upon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes UNCLASSIFIED)

Security Division (under separate cover) - Enc.

(6) TELETYPE UNIT

5 FEB 10 BY COURIER SYC.

9-37 (Rev. 2-27-63) \* Assistant Attorney General FEB9 1967 Internal Security Division Attention: Supervisor of Service Section Director, FBI Records Administration Office PAULI MURRAY Civil Service Commission SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to this Bureau's letter dated February 3, 1967, furnishing a copy of each of the communications covering an investigation conducted concerning the captioned individual. These communications were furnished for information and consideration as to whether the data developed indicated a violation of any Federal law.

Enclosed herewith is a copy of this Bureau's letter of this date to the U. S. Civil Service Commission together with a copy of its enclosure containing further information regarding the captioned matter. This is furnished to supplement the data previously forwarded to the Department in this case.

> ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED DATE 5-20-98 BY SP4 BJ A DFW I 3999 03

140-33958

(2)

(Upon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes UNCLASSIFIED.)

WSJ:tdm (2) Here

Enc.

PEC 10 140-3395834

10 FEB 29 1967

MAILED 9 COMM-FBI

MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT

OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10
MAY 1962 EDITION
GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27

UNITED STATES GUERNMENT

MR. DELOACH

cc Mr. DeLoach

Mr. Cleveland

Mr. M.A.Jones

Tolson
Deroach
Mohr
Wick
Casper
Callahan
Conrad
Felt
Gale
Pasen
Sulling

Sullivan —
Tavel —
Trotter —

Tele. Room Holmes \_\_\_\_ Gandy \_\_\_\_

FROM :

PAULI MURRAY
Loyalty Investigation
requested by

Civil Service Commission

b7C

DATE: 3/2/67

P

SUBJECT:

TO

of the White House called at 4:10 p.m. today and referred to name checks done by us for the White House on 7/28/64 and 12/21/66, on the above-named individual. She requested advice as to whether an investigation was being conducted on this individual.

b7C

After checking, she was advised that a Loyalty-type investigation is being done at the request of the Civil Service Commission and is completed with the exception of a check by State Department of Murray's activities in Ghana.

requested that copies of the reports in this investigation be furnished to the White House when the investigation is completed.

EX-102

REC- 69

140-33958-3

# WAR 9 1867

The second secon

EMPL SEC

140-33958

MAR 1 4 1967

csh

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 5-20-98 BY SP4 B SHOW

I 399903

OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 MAY 1962 EDITION GSA COM. REG. NEG. 27 Tolson DeLoach UNITED STATES GO Mohr -MemorandumCasper **d**allahan DATE: 4/4/67 TO Mr. Tolson FROM DeLoad PAULI MURRAY SUBJECT: CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

The purpose of this memorandum is to advise that a Security of Government Employees investigation was completed in connection with Pauli Murray in February, 1967, and the results furnished to the Civil Service Commission. The basis for our investigation was admissions by Murray that she had been a member of the Communist Party of America (Lovestonite group) and had been employed by other communist front organizations in the 1940's. The White House requested the results of our investigation March 7, 1967.

We have now learned that Murray was being considered for the position of General Counsel for the Equal Employment Opportunity Commission. On April 4, 1967, Stephen N. Shulman, Chairman of the Equal Employment Opportunity Commission, called at my office at which time he was interviewed by Section Chief William V. Cleveland and myself. Mr. Shulman stated that he had carefully reviewed information developed during the FBI investigation of Murray and wanted to discuss the feasibility of going ahead with her appointment in view of derogatory information contained in our reports. At the outset it was carefully explained to Mr. Shulman that the FBI is strictly an investigative agency and the facts contained in our investigative reports were for the assistance of the employing agency in making a decision regarding the person's suitability. Mr. Shulman was told that no recommendations for or against Murray would be made. Mr. Shulman indicated he understood this but hoped to obtain certain clarifying information.

BACKGROUND:		
Murray, ag LL.B., LL.M., and J. the Communist Party	ed 56, as Negro, is well edu S.D. degrees. In addition of America in the 1930's ar	cated, holding B.A., to membership in a member by a
1 - Mr. Delderch 1 - Mr. Gale 1 - Mr. Cleveland 1 - Mr. Sallawan	S.D. degrees. In addition of America in the 1930's an MCT 34  REC 26  CONTINUED - OVER	140 -33958. Je
Give: pmn 1967	ST 109	

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED BJAI DEW Memorandum to Mr. Tolson: Re: Pauli Murray

number of communist front organizations she has been associated with persons with communist front affiliations. In 1940 she was found wandering in Providence, Rhode Island, and was returned to New York City by a probation officer who recalled that Murray was dressed in men's clothing, claimed she was a homosexual, and had been taking hormone treatments at Bellevue Hospital as she wanted to change her sex to be a man. Bellevue records show she was released after two days and diagnosed as schizophrenia. Marriage records show she was married to william Ray Wynn at New York City, Movember 28, 1930, but Murray has stated she never resided with and she has never obtained an annulment. She has also admitted two arrests, one in 1935 on a picket line in New York City and another in 1940 at Petersburg, Virginia, for refusing to move to a broken seat when white passengers entered the bus. She was fined and her case appealed by the NAACP. The appeal was lost and as a result the fine was raised and she spent several days in jail.

PHULI TWYNN

CHERENT DEVELOPMENTS:

### CURRENT DEVELOPMENTS:

b7C

Mr. Shulman noted the persons interviewed during our investigation generally commented favorably concerning Murray and heav wanted to know how to balance this fact with the fact that she had belonged to and worked for numerous communist organizations. He was advised that this was an adjudication problem which he would have to decide, taking into consideration such things as whether or not she had ever openly repudiated her former association with these organizations. Mr. Shulman then wanted to know about the various organizations for whom she was employed by or had been associated with up until 1948, and it was pointed out to him that each organization was fully documented at the end of the reports he had in his possession.

In summarizing, Mr. Shulman stated that his problem was to determine how not to give Murray the job as General Counsel since actually she had now been employed by the Government on a consultant basis for some eight months. He indicated, however, that he would challenge her on four items, namely: her affiliation with Communist Party organizations, the circumstances of her admission/ and release from Bellevue Hospital; her unconsummated marriage and lack of annulment, and her two arrests and jail sentence.

Memorandum to Mr. Tolson
Re: Pauli Murray

ACTION: Mr. Shulman was again advised that the reports in his possession regarding Murray had been furnished for his assistance in arriving at a decision concerning the appointment of Murray and that as an investigative agency this Bureau could make no recommendations for or against such an appointment.

Assistant Attorney General Internal Security Division JUN 1 2 1967

Director, FBI

Attention: Supervisor of Service Section Records Administration Office

PAULI MURRAY Civil Service Commission SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to this Bureau's letter dated **February 9, 1967,** furnishing a copy of each of the communications covering an investigation conducted concerning the captioned individual. These communications were furnished for information and consideration as to whether the data developed indicated a violation of any Federal law.

Enclosed herewith is a copy of this Bureau's letter of this date to the U. S. Civil Service Commission together with a copy of its enclosure containing further information regarding the captioned matter. This is furnished to supplement the data previously forwarded to the Department in this case.

140-33958

Enc. (2)

(Upon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes  $\mathit{UNGLASSIFIED.}$ )

WSI: flw (100)

REC- 8

140-33958 38

EX-108

3 JUN 16 1967

MAILED Z

JUN 1 2 1967

COMM-FBI

62JUN 22198

967
22 1967
MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
DATE 5-20-18 BY SPY BJM DFD
1399903

140-	-33958		
Date:	JUN 1 2 1967		Closing Full Field
To:	Director, Bureau of Personnel Inc Civil Service Commission	vestigations	Disloyal Unfounded Closing PI Closing Supp  Supplemental FFI
From:	John Edgar Hoover, Director		
Subject:	PAULI MURRAY Civil Service Commissi SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT		
containi	Transmitted herewith are two ng the results of:	copies of the following	ng communications
	A full field investigation. Pl	lease advise this Bureau	of the ultimate
	An inquiry.		
HEREIN	ormation contained is unclassified by SP4BJADFW 1903	REC. 8 EX-108	3 JUN 16 1967
N.C.	Prior correspondence has pre	eviously been furnished y	our agency.
S JUN SOMM-FRI	Returned herewith is this in		
BY COURIER SY OF JUN action i	This matter: Pending. It is contemplated under Executive O	Pending another Governmenter 10450 in the absence	ent agency. 🔼 No further e of a specific request.
This Buindividu Enc.  - AAG, Inte	This information should not be direau makes no recommendation regal for Federal employment.  (2) (Upon removal of classical enclosure ernal Security Division	lisseminated to unauthori garding clearance or disa	zed persons or agencies. pproval of the captioned er becomes UNCLASSIFIED.)
62JUN 221		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	

MAILED

NAME CHECK

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED BJHDFA II 399903

19/6

b2

PAULY MURRAY SUM MORY

Captioned individual, who you advised was born November 20, 1910. at Baltimore, Maryland, holds Social Security Number and currently resides at 2702 Dartmouth Road, Alexandria, Virginia, has been the subject of security-type investigations conducted by this Bureau.

In 1967, Pauli Murray, also known as A. Pauli Murray, Anna Pauline Murray, Agnes Pauline Murray, and Mrs. Anna Pauline Wynn, was the subject of a Security of Government Employees investigation based on her admissions that she had been a member of the Communist Party of America (Lovestonite group) in the 1930's and had been employed by other communist front organizations in the 1940's. In 1949, the name of Pauli Murray, 212 West 50th Street, New York City, was on a list of active members of the National Lawyers Guild, an organization described as communist. She was then being considered in 1967 for the position of General Counsel for the Equal Employment Opportunity Commission, and the results of that investigation were furnished to the Civil Service Commission. (140 - 33958)

In 1940, she was found wandering in Providence, Rhode Island, and was returned to New York City by a probation officer who recalled that the captioned individual was dressed in men's clothing, claimed she was a homosexual, and had been taking hormone treatments at Bellevue Hospital the wanted to change her sex to be a man.

	as she wanted to change her sex to be a man. Derretes
	records showed she was released after two days and diagnosed in
ssoc. Dir	as "schizophrentall"REC 68 /40- 3 3958- TV
Dep. AD Adm	DE-7 1076
Dep. AD Inv	Marriage records indicated she was married to
Adm. Serv.	William Ray Wynn at New York City on November 20 1930
Ext. Affairs	but Murray has stated she never resided with and she had
Fin. & Pers	DUE MULTAY has stated one never resided with the
Gen. Inv.	never obtained an annulment. She has also admitted two
Ident.	arrests, one in 1935 on a picket line in New York City and b7C
Inspection	another in 1940 at Petersburg, Virginia, for refusing to move
Intell.	another in 1940 at receibbility, virginita, for returning to move
Laboratory -	
	V EJK:mel OBLIVERLO OF THISON
Plan. & Experience	(4) SEE NOTE PAGE 2 ON
Rec. Mgny.	(4) SEE NOTE PAGE 2
Spec. Inv.	

MAIL ROOM

TELETYPE UNIT

FBI/DOJ

PAULI MURRAY

to a broken seat when white passengers entered the bus. She was fined and her case appealed by the National Association for the Advancement of Colored Pasple; the appeal was lost and, as a result, the fine was raised and she spent several days in jail. (140-33958-36) (62-84745-19, pp2,3) (62-5-7086)

A press release of the American Civil Liberties Union (ACLU) by dateline of September 27, 1970, announced that six incumbent members of the ACLU Board of Directors had been reelected and one of those reelected was "Pauli Murray, poet, lawyer and professor at Brandeis University."

The central files of the FBI, including the records of the Identification Division, contain no additional pertinent information concerning the captioned individual based upon background information submitted in connection with this name check request.

NOTE: Per request of

(Security) The White House. Above telephoned to

White House Security Office, by SA

at 2:40 PM, 9/24/76.

4-22 (Rev. 1-28-75)	5
Federal Bureau of Invarian	<b>经济发展的</b>
necords Section	AND SECTION AND ADDRESS.
â Ta	<b>自己的关系是是一个不是</b>
, 19	
Name Searching Unit, 4543 JEH-FBI Bldg	1.
Service Unit, 4654 JEH-FBI Bldg.	
Forward to File Review	
Attention	
Return to	
Supervisor Room Ext.	
Type of References Requested:	
Regular Request (Analytical Search)	
All References (Subversive & Nonsubvers	íve)
Subversive References Only	
Nonsubversive References Only	
Main References Only	
Time of South Bees	
Type of Search Requested:	
Restricted to Locality of	_
Exact Name Only (On the Nose) 3 1976 Buildup VSition 3	<b>"我是我</b> "
Buildup	ALTERNATION AND ADDRESS.
2 new Anna Parline Hurra	
The Property of the Property o	The state of the s
Subject / Curray, Paule	
Birthdate & Place	
Address	
Localities   Main Val	
R* Date 913 Searcher 345	
Prod	
4444	
T 140-33958 I	
L 62-5-20142 sem 7/28/	64
62-84745-19 sum 4/3	1/2
	4,52
140.0-3506 sum 6/10/5	4
61-190-1338	<b>"我们是我们的</b> 是我们的
1 0 157-5-265 6#139	
A Pauli (AKA)	
1 62-5-7086	
ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED	
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED DATE 01-14-2005 BY 60290 auc bce/cl/sw	
ball 01-14-2005 BY 60290 auc bce/cl/sw	
1001087	
40	
1110	
1076	A STATE OF THE SECOND
SEP 23 1976	
55	
,	<b>"是一个人"</b>
	(20)
FBI.	/DOJ